EDCON-COMPONENTS
DrawingTechnical Discription
Cable Diamater Like Ordering informations
Cable Colour: Like Ordering informations
Cable Type: Coaxial Cable
Cable Colour: Like Ordering informations
Cable specification: Like Ordering informations
Standard Length Tolerances

Serie Length (L)
in (mm)
Ordering Informations
ROHSCable Type
(2)
Packing
- 0100 A GY
A= Type A
TA26001 A R
A= Type A0035=  35mm
A
0100= 100mm
GY= Gray
BK= BlackB= Type B
A= Cable U.FL-
LP-040  D.
0,81mm
B= Type B
BU
BU= BundleR= ROHS
Conform
N= NON ROHS IV= Individual 0100=  100mm
you can try
which length
you need
BK= Black
WH= White
B= Type B
C= Type C
D= Type D
C= Type C
D= Type D
B= Cable U.FL-
LP-068  D.
1,13mm
C= Cable U.FL-
LP-066  D.
1,32mm
B= Type B Conform Package
E= Type E E= Type E
F= Type F
1,32mm
D= Cable U.FL-
LP-062  D.
1,0mm
E= Cable U.FL-
LP-088  D.
F= Type F
0= Cut ends
LP 088  D.
1,37mm
F= Cable U.FL-
LP-088  D.
1,37mm
HF-Cable Assembly
Part No : TA26001Part No.: TA26001
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 24.05.2018 Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 3